
SRP4760R List of Lots By Purchaser As at :- 07-may-2021:14:08

Page 1

 1.01
 1.02
 1.03
 1.04
 1.05
 1.06
 1.07
 1.08
 1.09
 1.10
 1.11
 1.12
 1.13
 1.14
 1.15
 1.16
 1.17
 1.18
 2.01
 2.02
 2.03
 2.04
 2.05
 2.06

CENTRAL ENGLAND (Strawberry Hill - Nr Mansfield)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Hazelborough North - Nr Silverstone)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Denton - Nr Northampton)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Fermyn Central - Nr Corby)
NORTH ENGLAND (Withdrawn)
NORTH ENGLAND (Wilsons Crag - Kershope)
NORTH ENGLAND (Whittingham - Rothbury)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Highridge - Dorking)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Shave Green - Cadnam)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Ringwood North)
WEST ENGLAND (Penyard - Ross-On-Wye)
WEST ENGLAND (Lingen - Marches)
WEST ENGLAND (Withdrawn)
WEST ENGLAND (Kinlet - Wyre)
YORKSHIRE (Coatham Allens Wood West - Nr Yarm)
YORKSHIRE (Dalby Sand Dale South - Nr Pickering)
YORKSHIRE (Harwood Tranmires - Nr Whitby)
YORKSHIRE (Cropton St James - Nr Pickering)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
WEST ENGLAND (Forest Of Dean)
NORTH ENGLAND (Gauwins Pike - Wark)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kittythirst - Deadwater)
YORKSHIRE (Boltby Gurtof West)
NORTH ENGLAND (Blake Bank Pr - Miterdale)

Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
Mendip Forestry Ltd
Mendip Forestry Ltd
Mendip Forestry Ltd
Not Sold
Scottish Woodlands Ltd
Scottish Woodlands Ltd
Powell Forestry Ltd
Woodgate Sawmills Ltd
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Inst)
Manor Tree Care Ltd
Pontrilas Harvesting Ltd
Not Sold
Paul Harding Tree Services Ltd
Not Sold
Egger Forestry Ltd
Dshwood Uk Ltd
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
Kerr Timber Products
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Roadside)
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Roadside)
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Roadside)

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender06-MAY-21 Territorial



SRP4760R List of Lots By Purchaser As at :- 07-may-2021:14:08

Page 2

 2.07
 2.08
 2.09
 2.10
 2.11
 2.12
 2.13
 2.14
 2.15
 2.16
 2.17
 2.18
 2.19
 2.20
 2.21
 2.22
 2.23
 2.24
 2.25
 2.26
 2.27
 2.28
 2.29

NORTH ENGLAND (Mallys Crag - Redesdale)
NORTH ENGLAND (Akenshaw Burn - Lewisburn)
NORTH ENGLAND (Cross Rigg - Wark)
NORTH ENGLAND (Blake Bank Pr - Miterdale)
YORKSHIRE (Boltby Gurtof West - Nr Thirsk)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
YORKSHIRE (Boltby Gurtof West - Nr Thirsk)
NORTH ENGLAND (Cross Rigg - Wark)
NORTH ENGLAND (Mallys Crag - Redesdale)
NORTH ENGLAND (Akenshaw Burn - Lewisburn)
NORTH ENGLAND (Akenshaw Burn - Lewisburn)
NORTH ENGLAND (Blake Bank Pr - Miterdale)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Puddletown - Nr Wareham)
SOUTH ENGLAND (South Forest District)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
WEST ENGLAND (Forest Of Dean)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
YORKSHIRE (Boltby Gurtof West - Nr Thirsk)
WEST ENGLAND (Forest Of Dean)
WEST ENGLAND (Forest Of Dean Pr)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Coach Road Nr Worksop)

Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Roadside)
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Roadside)
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Roadside)
Daf Timber Ltd
A & G King Timber Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
Egger Forestry Ltd
Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
Bedmax Ltd
Not Sold
Border County Forestry
Suffolk Woodchips Ltd
Not Sold
Not Sold
The Great British Log Company
S.J.F Timber Ltd
D.J.Price Timber & Fencing Supplies

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender06-MAY-21 Territorial


