## **List of Lots By Purchaser**

As at :- 07-may-2021:14:08

Country:- ENGLAND

**Event :-** Tender 06-MAY-21 Territorial

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
1.01	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Strawberry Hill - Nr Mansfield)	Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
1.02	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Hazelborough North - Nr Silverstone)	Mendip Forestry Ltd
1.03	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Denton - Nr Northampton)	Mendip Forestry Ltd
1.04	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Fermyn Central - Nr Corby)	Mendip Forestry Ltd
1.05	NORTH ENGLAND (Withdrawn)	Not Sold
1.06	NORTH ENGLAND (Wilsons Crag - Kershope)	Scottish Woodlands Ltd
1.07	NORTH ENGLAND (Whittingham - Rothbury)	Scottish Woodlands Ltd
1.08	SOUTH ENGLAND (Highridge - Dorking)	Powell Forestry Ltd
1.09	SOUTH ENGLAND (Shave Green - Cadnam)	Woodgate Sawmills Ltd
1.10	SOUTH ENGLAND (Ringwood North)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Inst)
1.11	WEST ENGLAND (Penyard - Ross-On-Wye)	Manor Tree Care Ltd
1.12	WEST ENGLAND (Lingen - Marches)	Pontrilas Harvesting Ltd
1.13	WEST ENGLAND (Withdrawn)	Not Sold
1.14	WEST ENGLAND (Kinlet - Wyre)	Paul Harding Tree Services Ltd
1.15	YORKSHIRE (Coatham Allens Wood West - Nr Yarm)	Not Sold
1.16	YORKSHIRE (Dalby Sand Dale South - Nr Pickering)	Egger Forestry Ltd
1.17	YORKSHIRE (Harwood Tranmires - Nr Whitby)	Dshwood Uk Ltd
1.18	YORKSHIRE (Cropton St James - Nr Pickering)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
2.01	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	Kerr Timber Products
2.02	WEST ENGLAND (Forest Of Dean)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Roadside)
2.03	NORTH ENGLAND (Gauwins Pike - Wark)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Roadside)
2.04	NORTH ENGLAND (Kittythirst - Deadwater)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.05	YORKSHIRE (Boltby Gurtof West)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.06	NORTH ENGLAND (Blake Bank Pr - Miterdale)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Roadside)

## List of Lots By Purchaser

As at :- 07-may-2021:14:08

Country:- ENGLAND

**Event :-** Tender 06-MAY-21 Territorial

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
2.07	NORTH ENGLAND (Mallys Crag - Redesdale)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.08	NORTH ENGLAND (Akenshaw Burn - Lewisburn)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Roadside)
2.09	NORTH ENGLAND (Cross Rigg - Wark)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Roadside)
2.10	NORTH ENGLAND (Blake Bank Pr - Miterdale)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Roadside)
2.11	YORKSHIRE (Boltby Gurtof West - Nr Thirsk)	Daf Timber Ltd
2.12	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	A & G King Timber Ltd
2.13	YORKSHIRE (Boltby Gurtof West - Nr Thirsk)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
2.14	NORTH ENGLAND (Cross Rigg - Wark)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.15	NORTH ENGLAND (Mallys Crag - Redesdale)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.16	NORTH ENGLAND (Akenshaw Burn - Lewisburn)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.17	NORTH ENGLAND (Akenshaw Burn - Lewisburn)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.18	NORTH ENGLAND (Blake Bank Pr - Miterdale)	Egger Forestry Ltd
2.19	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
2.20	SOUTH ENGLAND (Puddletown - Nr Wareham)	Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
2.21	SOUTH ENGLAND (South Forest District)	Bedmax Ltd
2.22	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	Not Sold
2.23	WEST ENGLAND (Forest Of Dean)	Border County Forestry
2.24	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Suffolk Woodchips Ltd
2.25	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	Not Sold
2.26	YORKSHIRE (Boltby Gurtof West - Nr Thirsk)	Not Sold
2.27	WEST ENGLAND (Forest Of Dean)	The Great British Log Company
2.28	WEST ENGLAND (Forest Of Dean Pr)	S.J.F Timber Ltd
2.29	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Coach Road Nr Worksop)	D.J.Price Timber & Fencing Supplies